
No.I }''',~~~Lg~~~ ' 
(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

(6) 

(7) 

(8) 

(9) 

(10) 

(11) 

(12) 

(13) 

CHRISTI JEAN 

PARKER 

NACOLE 

WALKER 

FRANCISCO JAVIER 

SEGURA 

GLENN A 

EDWARDS 

RAYMON H 

BROWN JR 

GEORGE ROBERT 

PRICE 

REBECCA E 

MARLOW 

GEORGE 

BIGLER 

JOSEPH EUGENE 

MARTIN Ill 

DAVID 

BOWLIN 

ADRON ANNETTE 

HARVEY 

LIHAM 

WHITE 

NELSON EDWARD 

BARBEE 

(14) HERBERT FORREST 

SIMS 

( 15) CAROLYN MARIE 

ALLEN 

(16) 

(17) 

(18) 

(19) 

(20) 

MAINTENANCE 

COUNTY 

AUDITOR 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SECURITY 

SECURITY 

SHERIFF 

:OUNTY COUR. 

AT LAW 

DISTRICT 

ATTORNEY 

MAINTENANCE 

SHERIFF 

JAIL 

MAINTENANCE 

SHERIFF 

DISTRICT 

ATTORNEY 

~~~ -~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~----... 

806 

ASSISTANT MAINTENANCE TECH 

302 

ASSISTANT COUNTY AUDITOR 

1037 

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL) 

1036 

SERGEANT 

1063 

BAILIFF 

1061 

BAILIFF/COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

1043 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR 

1063 

BAILIFF 

1128 

FIRST ASST DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

803 

CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE WORKER 

1043 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR 

215 

INMATE WORK SUPERVISOR 

806 

ASSISTANT MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN 

1037 

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL) 

1128 

FIRST ASST DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

COPY 
November 26-December 9, 2014 

·GROUP·''' 

~~Wfi~~~~i'' I :::i~~~:::;:,, 
REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

APPOINTED 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

REGULAR 

FULL-TIME 

12/01 

$23,011 .46 

UNCLASSIFIED 

$24.587.48 

20/01 

$33,940.76 

22/01 

$37,399 39 

18/03 

$32,326 73 

20/01 

$33,940 76 

14/02 

$25,962.84 

18/01 

$30.781.87 

33/06 

$72,377.74 

09/01 

$19,898 69 

14/01 

$25,340.28 

18/02 

$31,542.77 

12/01 

$23,011.46 

20/01 

$33,940 76 

33/06 

$72,377.74 

RESIGNATION 

EFFECTIVE 12/12/2014 

RESIGNATION 

EFFECTIVE 12/12/2014 

INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE $480.22/YR 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

INCREASE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE $600 08/YR 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE $480.22/YR 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE $600 08/YR 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1044-TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASST. SUPERVISOR, 15/01, $26,608 45 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

RETIREMENT 

EFFECTIVE 12/31/2014 

RETIREMENT 

EFFECTIVE 12/31/2014 

I-JEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB & TRANSFER TO JAIL., 1052-JAIL ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY. 15101, $26,608 45 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

RE-HIRE & RE-INSTATE SPANISH PROFICIENCY 

EFFECTIVE 12/22/2014 

MERIT INCREASE; 12/03, $24, 141.29 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

NEW HIRE; REGULAR FULL TIME, 1037 DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL); 20/01, $33,940.76 

EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014 

NEW HIRE 

EFFECTIVE 01106/2015 


