

November 26-December 9, 2014

NO.	EMPLOYEE	DEPT	JOB DESCRIPTION	TYPE OF EMPLOYMENT	GROUP STEP & WAGE	ACTION TAKEN
(1)	CHRISTI JEAN	MAINTENANCE	806	REGULAR	12/01	RESIGNATION
_	PARKER		ASSISTANT MAINTENANCE TECH	FULL-TIME	\$23,011.46	EFFECTIVE 12/12/2014
(2)	NACOLE	COUNTY	302	APPOINTED	UNCLASSIFIED	RESIGNATION
	WALKER	AUDITOR	ASSISTANT COUNTY AUDITOR		\$24,587.48	EFFEÇTIVE 12/12/2014
(3)	FRANCISCO JAVIER	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	20/01	INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE \$480.22/YR
	SEGURA		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$33,940.76	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(4)	GLENN A.	SHERIFF	1036	REGULAR	22/01	INCREASE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE \$600 08/YR
	EDWARDS		SERGEANT	FULL-TIME	\$37,399.39	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(5)	RAYMON H.	SECURITY	1063	REGULAR	18/03	INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE \$480.22/YR
	BROWN JR.		BAILIFF	FULL-TIME	\$32,326.73	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(6)	GEORGE ROBERT	SECURITY	1061	REGULAR	20/01	INITIATE CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE \$600.08/YR
	PRICE		BAILIFF/COURTHOUSE SECURITY	FULL-TIME	\$33,940.76	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(7)	REBECCA E.	SHERIFF	1043	REGULAR	14/02	RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1044-TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASST. SUPERVISOR, 15/01, \$26,608.45
	MARLOW		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$25,962.84	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(8)	GEORGE	COUNTY COURT	1063	REGULAR	18/01	RETIREMENT
	BIGLER	AT LAW	BAILIFF	FULL-TIME	\$30,781.87	EFFECTIVE 12/31/2014
(9)	JOSEPH EUGENE	DISTRICT	1128	REGULAR	33/06	RETIREMENT
	MARTIN III	ATTORNEY	FIRST ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY	FULL-TIME	\$72,377.74	EFFECTIVE 12/31/2014
(10)	DAVID	MAINTENANCE	803	REGULAR	09/01	NEW HIRE
	BOWLIN		CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE WORKER	FULL-TIME	\$19,898.69	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(11)	ADRON ANNETTE	SHERIFF	1043	REGULAR	14/01	RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB & TRANSFER TO JAIL, 1052-JAIL ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY, 15/01, \$26,608 45
	HARVEY		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$25,340.28	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(12)	LIHAM	JAIL	215	REGULAR	18/02	RE-HIRE & RE-INSTATE SPANISH PROFICIENCY
	WHITE		INMATE WORK SUPERVISOR	FULL-TIME	\$31,542.77	EFFECTIVE 12/22/2014
(13)	NELSON EDWARD	MAINTENANCE	806	REGULAR	12/01	MERIT INCREASE; 12/03, \$24,141.29
	BARBEE		ASSISTANT MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	FULL-TIME	\$23,011.46	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(14)	HERBERT FORREST	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	20/01	NEW HIRE; REGULAR FULLTIME, 1037 DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL); 20/01, \$33,940.76
	SIMS		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$33,940.76	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2014
(15)	CAROLYN MARIE	DISTRICT	1128	REGULAR	33/06	NEW HIRE
	ALLEN	ATTORNEY	FIRST ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY	FULL-TIME	\$72,377.74	EFFECTIVE 01/06/2015
(16)						
(17)						
(18)						
(19)						
(20)						